
MOUNTAIN VIEW – LOS ALTOS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

MEASURE E CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 

 
             
 

 

Date:   Dec 16th, 2024 

 

 

 

Project: MVHS Gymnasium Modernization Project – Addendum #32 of the Master Agreement 

– Amendment 1           

 

Vendor Name: Quattrocchi Kwok Architects, Inc.  (QKA Project #1952.00)             

 

Contract Number:   Contract #C22-017         

 

Original Contract Amount:   $ 556,185.00         

 

Amendment # 1 Date:   12/16/24       Amendment # 1 Amount:    $ 37,818.00   Reason: The 

amendment includes $37,818.00 for program study, planning and engineering services to provide 

alternate options and estimates for the scope, not included in original scope of work, is considered 

extra services per the Owner Architect Agreement.   

 

   

 

Revised Contract Amount:    $ 594,003.00   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

District:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Michael Mathiesen, Associate Superintendent, Business Services 

 
 

 

Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Mark Quattrocchi, President 

 


